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Darlington ASC 2008 Club Championships

Detailed Results

Darlington

4.4.4.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and Under

vanMourik, Cathy -- Darlington ASC 1

200A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 32.90  Backward Jump

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 34.30 67.20  Back fall straight

11C 5 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 96.45  Forward tuck roll

Weir, Shona -- Darlington ASC 2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

200A 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 63.00  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 88.35  Forward Jump

Bearpark, Emily -- Darlington ASC 3

200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 31.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 59.10  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 79.50  Forward tuck roll

Tulloch, Katie -- Darlington ASC 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 44.80  Forward Somersault

100A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 68.85  Forward Jump

Boys 10 years and Under

Johnson, Kelton -- Darlington ASC 1

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Back tuck roll

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 42.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 65.15  Back fall straight

Shackleton, Ben -- Darlington ASC 2

100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 29.50  Forward pike fall

200A 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 60.30  Backward Jump

Lill, Oliver -- Darlington ASC 3

100A 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 40.40  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 55.90  Forward Jump

Tulloch, Harry -- Darlington ASC 4

100B 1 1.1 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 14.85 14.85  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 35.25  Backward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.0     7.0 7.00 42.25  Backward Jump

Girls 11 to 13 years

Murray, Helen -- Darlington ASC 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 34.30 70.00  Back fall straight

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

200A 1 1.4 8.5 9.5 8.5     26.5 37.10 140.70  Backward Jump

Sisk, Katie -- Darlington ASC 2

100A 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 61.60  Backward Jump

200A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 91.00  Backward Jump

101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 121.10  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Johnson, Emily -- Darlington ASC 3

200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 46.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 74.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.1 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 96.30  Forward pike fall

Hilton, Indigo -- Darlington ASC 4

100A 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.1 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 24.75 49.35  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 70.95  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 93.50  Forward Jump

Curry, Charlie -- Darlington ASC 5

100A 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 49.90  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 71.35  Forward Jump

11C 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 92.95  Forward tuck roll

Miller, Rachel -- Darlington ASC 6

100A 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 53.05  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 14.85 67.90  Forward pike fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 90.70  Forward tuck roll

Lill, Acacia -- Darlington ASC 7

100A 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 48.80  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 61.80  Forward pike fall

100A 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 78.60  Forward Jump

Boys 11 to 13 Years

Weir, Calum -- Darlington ASC 1

200A 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Backward Jump

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 54.30  Back fall straight

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 75.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 104.70  Inward Dive

Pattinson, Monty -- Darlington ASC 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 46.40  Back Somersault

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 75.80  Back fall straight

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 104.30  Forward Dive

Girls 14+ years

Sprentall, Lisa -- Darlington ASC 1

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 53.45  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 77.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 100.60  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 123.00  Back fall straight

Sprentall, Natalie -- Darlington ASC 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 61.30  Forward Somersault

200A 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 82.30  Backward Jump

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 99.10  Forward tuck roll

Boys 14+ years

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 20:32,  18 November 2008



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Palmer, Michael -- Darlington ASC 1

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 29.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 29.00 58.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 29.70 88.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 35.00 123.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 34.65 158.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Bloy, Cameron -- Darlington ASC 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 20.90 79.15 2Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 21.25 100.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 122.80  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 20:32,  18 November 2008


